
8:00am   

8:30am   

9:00am   

9:30am   

10:00am   

10:30am   

11:00am   

11:30am    

12:00pm   

12:30pm   

1:00pm   

1:30pm   

2:00pm   

2:30pm   

3:00pm   

3:30pm   

4:00pm   

4:30pm   

11:00am-12:00pm 
 

HealthWatch Wisconsin Council  
Bi-Annual Meeting 

12:30pm - Registration Opens 

8:15am Exhibit Tables Open 

8:30am Registration Opens 

9:00-10:15am Welcome & Plenary: 
 

Panel of Wisconsin Legislators 
“Waive Goodbye to Medicaid?” 

12:15-1:30pm 
Lunch, 

HealthWatch Wisconsin  
Annual Awards Ceremony, 
& Annual Member Meeting 

2:25-3:10 
The Medicaid 
Audit Report 

2:25-4:05 
 

Telling Your 
Health Care 

Story 
 

 4:00-4:25pm Turn in Evaluations, Surveys  
& Ballots!  

Monday, February 27 Tuesday, February 28 

Thank you for your interest in attending the statewide HealthWatch Wisconsin 
Conference. This year’s conference will be held February 27 & 28, 2012 at Madison's Inn 

on the Park! Join the staff of ABC for Health and HealthWatch Wisconsin for the Fifth 
Annual Conference, "Waive Goodbye to Medicaid? Not if we can help it!"  

To register, visit: 
 

www.healthwatchwisconsin.org  
Or call: (608)261-6939 ext. 204 

10:20-11:25am Plenary: 
 

“Health Reform Exchanges in Wisconsin: 
Contrasting Viewpoints” 

11:25am-12:10pm 
 

Secrets Part A: “Little Known Strategies to 
Secure Needed Medicaid Coverage” 

5th Annual HealthWatch Wisconsin Conference 
“Waive Goodbye to Medicaid? Not If We Can Help It!” 

February 27 & 28, 2012 
Agenda At-A-Glance  

3:00-3:55pm Plenary 
 

“Maximizing Coverage with  
HealthCheck” 

3:55-4:45pm Plenary 
 

“Wisconsin’s Puzzling  
Birth Cost Recovery Policy” 

1:00-1:55pm Welcome & Plenary: 
 

“Perspectives on Health Reform in 
Wisconsin” 

3:15-4:05 
The Pathway 
Plan for 2012: 

Next Steps 

2:25-3:10 
The Future of 

Women’s 
Health in WI 

3:15-4:05 
Identifying 
Medicaid 

Fraud 

BREAK 

2:00-2:55 Plenary 
 

“BadgerCare Then & Now” 

BREAK 

BREAK 

BREAK 

BREAK 

1:30pm-2:20pm 
Secrets Part B: “Fighting Back—Strategies the 

Insurance Industry Doesn’t Want You to Know” 


