## 5th Annual HealthWatch Wisconsin Conference "Waive Goodbye to Medicaid? Not If We Can Help It!" February 27 & 28, 2012 Agenda At-A-Glance

	Monday, February 27	Tuesday, February 28
8:00am		8:15am Exhibit Tables Open
8:30am		8:30am Registration Opens
9:00am		9:00-10:15am Welcome & Plenary:
9:30am		Panel of Wisconsin Legislators "Waive Goodbye to Medicaid?"
10:00am		BREAK
10:30am		10:20-11:25am Plenary:  "Health Reform Exchanges in Wisconsin: Contrasting Viewpoints"
11:00am	11:00am-12:00pm	11:25am-12:10pm
11:30am	HealthWatch Wisconsin Council Bi-Annual Meeting	Secrets Part A: "Little Known Strategies to Secure Needed Medicaid Coverage"
12:00pm		BREAK 12:15-1:30pm
12:30pm	12:30pm - Registration Opens	Lunch, HealthWatch Wisconsin
1:00pm	1:00-1:55pm Welcome & Plenary:	Annual Awards Ceremony, & Annual Member Meeting
1:30pm	"Perspectives on Health Reform in Wisconsin"	1:30pm-2:20pm Secrets Part B: "Fighting Back—Strategies the
2:00pm	BREAK 2:00-2:55 Plenary	Insurance Industry Doesn't Want You to Know"  BREAK
2:30pm	"BadgerCare Then & Now"	2:25-3:10
3:00pm	BREAK 3:00-3:55pm Plenary	Audit Report Women's Telling Your Health in WI Health Care
3:30pm	"Maximizing Coverage with HealthCheck"	3:15-4:05 The Pathway Plan for 2012:  Medicaid  Story  Medicaid
4:00pm	3:55-4:45pm Plenary	Plan for 2012: Medicaid Next Steps Fraud
4:30pm	"Wisconsin's Puzzling Birth Cost Recovery Policy"	4:00-4:25pm Turn in Evaluations, Surveys & Ballots!

Thank you for your interest in attending the statewide HealthWatch Wisconsin Conference. This year's conference will be held February 27 & 28, 2012 at Madison's Inn on the Park! Join the staff of ABC for Health and HealthWatch Wisconsin for the Fifth Annual Conference, "Waive Goodbye to Medicaid? Not if we can help it!"

To register, visit:

www.healthwatchwisconsin.org

Or call: (608)261-6939 ext. 204